PV211
Pneumatic pressure and vacuum pump
Features
• Pressures to 0 to 40 bar (600 psi)
• Vacuum to 0 to -900 mbar (28.5 inHg)
• High pneumatic pressure generation with minimal effort
• Precision vernier control
The field proven PV211 is a lightweight yet high quality

• Robust, lightweight hard-shell case with foam trays and
nylon sealing kit for hand pump
Ordering information for PV211
P/N PV211 Pneumatic Hand Pump – BSP
Hand pump, 3 ft 1/8 in diameter nylon hose with 1/4 in NPT female and BSP fittings
P/N PV211-14 Pneumatic Hand Pump - NPT
Hand pump, 3 ft 1/8 in diameter nylon hose with 1/4 in NPT female and NPT fittings
P/N PV211-P Pump and Pneumatic Kit – BSP
Hand pump in carrying case (with space for gauge), 3 ft 1/8 in diameter flexible nylon hose, adapters and accessories
P/N PV211-14-HA Pneumatic Vacuum Pressure Pump Kit - NPT
Hand pump in carrying case (with space for gauge), 3 ft 1/8 in diameter flexible nylon hose, adapters and accessories
Use this table to order “PV211-104” (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hoses, PRV and DPI104)
PV211 PV211 Pneumatic Hand Pump
-104 DPI104 Safe Area Gauge
-104S DPI104-IS Hazardous Area Gauge
P: Pneumatic (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hoses, PRV, and DPI104/104S)
-1 BSP
-2 NPT
-10A 7 bar absolute
-10G 7 bar gauge
-13A 20 bar absolute
-13G 20 bar gauge
-16A 70 bar absolute
-16G 70 bar gauge
PV211-   104- P- 1- 10A (Typical model number)
Other examples may be:  �PV211-104-1-16A (Pump Kit with BSP Fittings & DPI104)
PV211-104S-2-16A (Pump Kit with NPT Fittings & DPI104-IS)
Options
UKAS Calibration
We also offer UKAS accredited calibrations on the DPI104 Series, please advise at the time of order placement if required.
Accessories
Please state any accessories required as separate items when placing order:
Part number Description
PV-BSP-QF Set of BSP Quick Fit Adaptors
PV-NPT-QF Set of NPT Quick Fit Adaptors
PV211-HK Complete Hose Assembly
PV211-TC Transit Case
PV211-SK Service Seal Kit
druck.com
Copyright 2024 Baker Hughes Company. All rights reserved.
920-225D
BHCS38679A